HA136712-CII Page 7-1
srosne
S erehpso
mt
A
Atmosphere Sensors
sr osne
S er ehpso

Model No.  A - 1 3 8 9 3 -   0 0 -    -
Field No.            1      2  3  4  5  6      7   8  9     10      11 12
Ordering Information
Fields 1-6.  BASE MODEL
A-13893 - Air Supply
Field 7.  OPTIONS
0 - Single Sensor without Burnoff Option
1 - Dual Sensors without Burnoff Option
2 - Single Sensor with Optional Remote Burnoff Solenoid
4 - Single Sensor with Optional Remote Burnoff Solenoid
(International Model)
5 - Single Sensor without Burnoff Option (International Model)
Field 10.  HOUSING
0 - Front Panel Assembly Only
1 - Complete Housing Assembly
Field 11.  LABEL
0 - Barber-Colman Label
1 - Eurotherm Label
Field 10.  VOLTAGE
0 - 120 Vac, 50/60 Hz
1 - 240 Vac, 50/60 Hz
A-13893-000-x-xx has a single out-
put with a 0-2 SCFH flow meter for
use as a reference air supply for a
single probe.
A-13893-100-x-xx has dual outputs
with 0-2 SCFH flow meters for use as
a reference air supply for two probes.
A-13893-200-x-xx has one output
for reference air and a second sole-
noid activated output with a 0-10
SCFH flow meter for purge air.
A-13893-400-x-xx has one output
with a  0.06-0.50 LPM flow meter for
reference air and a solenoid acti-
vated output with a 0.15-1.00 LPM
flow meter for purge air.

dr a
H
Ordering Information
Hardness Testers Model Range
GYZJ-934-1 25 to 50 Brinell (10 mm ball 500 kg load)
GYZJ-935 For softer plastic and very soft metals
GYZJ-936 For extremely soft material
Part No. Use with Model Scale
Certified Test Disks GYZJ-069-100 Set of 5 GYZJ-935 87 – 89
GYZJ-070-100 Set of 5 GYZJ-936 48 – 50
GYZJ-078-100 Set of 5 GYZJ-934-1 43 – 48
GYZJ-250-100 Set of 5 GYZJ-934-1 87/89
Non-certified Test Disks GYZJ-069 Each GYZJ-935 87 – 89
GYZJ-070 Each GYZJ-936 48 – 50
GYZJ-078 Each GYZJ-934-1 43 – 48
GYZJ-250 Each GYZJ-934-1 87/89
The Impressor
The Impressor Repair Parts
Item GYZJ-934-1 GYZJ-935 GYZJ-936 Description Qty
1 A 1gnirpS26-SRYA26-SRYA26-SRY
2 2wercS revoC4113-FRYB4113-FRYB4113-FRYB
3 BYRF-250 BYRF-250 BYRF-250 Frame Screw 1
4 GYZJ-2 GYZJ-2 GYZJ-2 Plunger Upper Guide Nut 1
5 GYZJ-3 AYRS-146-1 AYRS-146-1 Spring† 1
6 1regnulP1-4-JZYG1-4-JZYG1-4-JZYG
7 GYZJ-6-5 GYZJ-6-5 GYZJ-67 Indenter Point† 1
8 1reveL7-JZYG7-JZYG7-JZYG
9 1niP8-JZYG8-JZYG8-JZYG
1niP812-ARYD812-ARYD812-ARYD01
 11 GYZJ-15-2 GYZJ-15-2 GYZJ-15-2 Indicator (not field servicable) 1
1tuN kcoL61-JZYG61-JZYG61-JZYG21
- 1hcnerW1-71-JZYG1-71-JZYG1-71-JZYG
- GYZJ-19-2 GYZJ-19-2 GYZJ-19-2 Carrying Case 1
13 GYZJ-23-1 GYZJ-23-1 GYZJ-23-1 Case & Frame Assembly 1
- GYZJ-250* GYZJ-69*** GYZJ-70**** Test Disc† 1
- GYZJ-78** None None Test Disc† 1
1gniR potS16-JZYG16-JZYG16-JZYG41
1eveelS tnioP26-JZYG26-JZYG26-JZYG51
16 GYZJ-63 GYZJ-63 GYZJ-63 Spring Sleeve 1
17 GYZJ-64 GYZJ-64 GYZJ-71 Lower Plunger Guide† 1
1geL56-JZYG56-JZYG56-JZYG81
19 GYZJ-79-1 GYZJ-79-2 GYZJ-79-3 Label†
†Parts required to convert between models. *Marked “87/89”   **Marked “43-48”  ***Marked “87-89”  ***Marked “48-50”
r et se
T sse
n